Cleankeys®
gett-group.com
GETT Gerätetechnik GmbH
Mittlerer Ring 1 | 08233 Treuen | Germany
Tel:  +49 37468 660-0
Fax: +49 37468 660-066
E-Mail: info@gett-group.com
Internet: www.gett-group.com

* if the operating system and hardware meet the specifications for USB 2.0 compatibility
SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL:
Number of buttons: 103 Dimensions: 470 x 167 x 25,4 mm
Construction: Desktop keyboard Dongle dimensions: 48 x 17 x 9 mm
Housing material: Plastic Compliance:
Surface material: 0.8 mm Gorilla® glass   -- Europe: CE
Switching technology: capacitive   -- USA/Canada: FCC Part 15 Subpart B
Degree of protection: IP65 rated   -- Global: REACH,
Interface: USB (USB dongle, 2.4 GHz)   RoHS self-declaration
USB compatibility: compliant with USB 2.0 Warranty: 4 years on electrical function
Charging port: Socket USB 2.0 Mini-B
Operating temperature: 0 °C to +45 °C
Storage temperature: -10 °C to +45 °C Operating principle: capacitive
System requirements: Win®, MacOS® and Linux® * Dimensions: 60 x 42 mm
 CK4W
TOUCHPAD:
Art No   Product name  Layout
KR24230 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-DE German
KR24231 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-US/EU US/EU
KR25207 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-CH Swiss
KR25205 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-FR French
KR25206 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-SKAN Scandinavian
KR25211 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-UK UK
Other Layouts on request.
USB dongle included
USB cable included
Cleankeys®